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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 BASSU Carla

2. 2 BELLANTUONO Giuseppe

3. 3 BURATTI Andrea

4. 4 CALAMO SPECCHIA Marina

5. 5 CALZOLAIO Ermanno

6. 6 CANDIAN Albina

7. 7 CASABONA Salvatore

8. 8 CASO Roberto

9. 9 CECCANTI Stefano

10. 10 CERINI Diana Valentina

11. 11 COMANDE' Giovanni

12. 12 CUOCOLO Lorenzo

13. 13 D'ANTONIO Virgilio

14. 14 DI MARTINO Alessandra

15. 15 FAVALE Rocco

16. 16 FEOLA Maria

17. 17 FUSARO Andrea

18. 18 GEROTTO Sergio

19. 19 GIAIMO Giuseppe

20. 20 GIUSTI Carlo Alberto

21. 21 GRANIERI Massimiliano

22. 22 GRAZIADEI Michele

23. 23 MARINI Giovanni

24. 24 MATERA Pierluigi

25. 25 MELICA Luigi

26. 26 MEOLI Bruno

27. 27 MIRANDA Antonello

28. 28 MONATERI Pier Giuseppe
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29. 29 PACILEO Piervincenzo

30. 30 PALMIERI Alessandro

31. 31 PASA Barbara

32. 32 PETRILLO Pier Luigi

33. 33 PICCINELLI Gian Maria

34. 34 PIERGIGLI Valeria

35. 35 PIN Andrea

36. 36 REGASTO Saverio

37. 37 RICCIO Giovanni Maria

38. 38 SAMMARCO Pieremilio

39. 39 SAPORITO Livia

40. 40 SCIANCALEPORE Giovanni

41. 41 SOMMA Alessandro

42. 42 TARCHI Rolando

43. 43 TASSONE Bruno

44. 44 TORINO Raffaele

45. 45 TRAISCI Francesco Paolo

46. 46 VAGNI Laura

47. 47 VIGLIONE Filippo

48. 48 ZAMBRANO Virginia

49. 49 ZENO ZENCOVICH Vincenzo

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 24 MATERA Pierluigi

2. 17 FUSARO Andrea

3. 9 CECCANTI Stefano

4. 7 CASABONA Salvatore

5. 3 BURATTI Andrea

6. 34 PIERGIGLI Valeria

7. 40 SCIANCALEPORE Giovanni

8. 49 ZENO ZENCOVICH Vincenzo

9. 21 GRANIERI Massimiliano

10. 48 ZAMBRANO Virginia

11. 27 MIRANDA Antonello

12. 10 CERINI Diana Valentina

13. 12 CUOCOLO Lorenzo

14. 18 GEROTTO Sergio

15. 1 BASSU Carla

16. 38 SAMMARCO Pieremilio

17. 4 CALAMO SPECCHIA Marina

18. 13 D'ANTONIO Virgilio
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19. 26 MEOLI Bruno

20. 6 CANDIAN Albina

21. 2 BELLANTUONO Giuseppe

22. 11 COMANDE' Giovanni

23. 8 CASO Roberto

24. 14 DI MARTINO Alessandra

25. 46 VAGNI Laura

26. 22 GRAZIADEI Michele

27. 41 SOMMA Alessandro

28. 35 PIN Andrea

29. 20 GIUSTI Carlo Alberto

30. 28 MONATERI Pier Giuseppe

31. 5 CALZOLAIO Ermanno

32. 25 MELICA Luigi

33. 39 SAPORITO Livia

34. 19 GIAIMO Giuseppe

35. 47 VIGLIONE Filippo

36. 32 PETRILLO Pier Luigi

37. 43 TASSONE Bruno

38. 29 PACILEO Piervincenzo

39. 42 TARCHI Rolando

40. 15 FAVALE Rocco

41. 44 TORINO Raffaele

42. 36 REGASTO Saverio

43. 31 PASA Barbara

44. 23 MARINI Giovanni

45. 30 PALMIERI Alessandro

46. 16 FEOLA Maria

47. 37 RICCIO Giovanni Maria

48. 45 TRAISCI Francesco Paolo

49. 33 PICCINELLI Gian Maria
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